3M™ HVAC
MERV 8 Filters
Performance you can
stand behind.
When you’re proud of your work, it shows.
Maintain your high standards for a job well done
by installing air filters designed especially for HVAC
professionals. 3M™ Air Filters deliver performance
and efficiency that’s easy on HVAC systems, with
low initial pressure drop and good airflow. Exclusive
electrostatically charged filter media improves
indoor air quality and helps protect equipment from
accumulating lint, dust, mold spores, pollen and pet
dander. Designed and developed by 3M, for quality
you can rely on.
	Ŕ Heavy-duty moisture-resistant beverage board
	Ŕ High efficiency and arrestance at low pressure drop
	Ŕ Corrosion-resistant heavy metal backing
	Ŕ V-wedge pleats for full media usage
	Ŕ Conforms to UL 900 Class 2
	Ŕ Available in 1" and 2" sizes
	Ŕ Tested annually for performance in both
laboratories and in hundreds of real homes
Building and Construction Markets
3M Center, Building 225-3S-06, St. Paul, MN 55144-1000
1-866-513-4026, 3M.com/construction
Ordering Information
CCat. Number Product Description Dimensions
(inches) Stock Number Consumer UPC Shipper UPC Filters per Case
HV800-1IN-12 HV800-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 16x20x1 70-0091-1816-0 006-38060-65977-9 506-38060-65977-4 12 filters/case
HV801-1IN-12 HV801-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 16x25x1 70-0091-1818-6 006-38060-65979-3 506-38060-65979-8 12 filters/case
HV802-1IN-12 HV802-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 20x20x1 70-0091-1820-2 006-38060-65981-6 506-38060-65981-1 12 filters/case
HV803-1IN-12 HV803-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 20x25x1 70-0091-1822-8 006-38060-65983-0 506-38060-65983-5 12 filters/case
HV804-1IN-12 HV804-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 14x25x1 70-0091-1824-4 006-38060-65985-4 506-38060-65985-9 12 filters/case
HV805-1IN-12 HV805-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 14x20x1 70-0091-1825-1 006-38060-65986-1 506-38060-65986-6 12 filters/case
HV810-1IN-12 HV810-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 12x12x1 70-0091-1826-9 006-38060-65987-8 506-38060-65987-3 12 filters/case
HV811-1IN-12 HV811-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 14x14x1 70-0091-1827-7 006-38060-65988-5 506-38060-65988-0 12 filters/case
HV812-1IN-12 HV812-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 24x24x1 70-0091-1828-5 006-38060-65989-2 506-38060-65989-7 12 filters/case
HV817-1IN-12 HV817-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 18x18x1 70-0091-1830-1 006-38060-65991-5 506-38060-65991-0 12 filters/case
HV819-1IN-12 HV819-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 12x20x1 70-0091-1831-9 006-38060-65992-2 506-38060-65992-7 12 filters/case
HV823-1IN-12 HV823-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 14x24x1 70-0091-1833-5 006-38060-65994-6 506-38060-65994-1 12 filters/case
HV824-1IN-12 HV824-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 14x30x1 70-0091-1834-3 006-38060-65995-3 506-38060-65995-8 12 filters/case
HV825-1IN-12 HV825-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 16x24x1 70-0091-1835-0 006-38060-65996-0 506-38060-65996-5 12 filters/case
HV845-1IN-12 HV845-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 18x20x1 70-0091-1838-4 006-38060-65999-1 506-38060-65999-6 12 filters/case
HV847-1IN-12 HV847-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 20x22x1 70-0091-1839-2 006-38060-66000-3 506-38060-66000-8 12 filters/case
HV870-1IN-12 HV870-1IN-12 Elcstc Fltr 25x30x1 70-0091-1840-0 006-38060-66001-0 506-38060-66001-5 12 filters/case
HV800-2IN-6 HV800-2IN-6 Elcstc Fltr 16x20x2 70-0091-1817-8 006-38060-65978-6 506-38060-65978-1 6 filters/case
HV801-2IN-6 HV801-2IN-6 Elcstc Fltr 16x25x2 70-0091-1819-4 006-38060-65980-9 506-38060-65980-4 6 filters/case
HV802-2IN-6 HV802-2IN-6 Elcstc Fltr 20x20x2 70-0091-1821-0 006-38060-65982-3 506-38060-65982-8 6 filters/case
HV803-2IN-6 HV803-2IN-6 Elcstc Fltr 20x25x2 70-0091-1823-6 006-38060-65984-7 506-38060-65984-2 6 filters/case
HV812-2IN-6 HV812-2IN-6 Elcstc Fltr 24x24x2 70-0091-1829-3 006-38060-65990-8 506-38060-65990-3 6 filters/case
HV820-2IN-6 HV820-2IN-6 Elcstc Fltr 12x24x2 70-0091-1832-7 006-38060-65993-9 506-38060-65993-4 6 filters/case
HV825-2IN-6 HV825-2IN-6 Elcstc Fltr 16x24x2 70-0091-1836-8 006-38060-65997-7 506-38060-65997-2 6 filters/case
HV826-2IN-6 HV826-2IN-6 Elcstc Fltr 20x24x2 70-0091-1837-6 006-38060-65998-4 506-38060-65998-9 6 filters/case
Pleated filter
construction for
full media usage
1" filter
2" filter
Downstream
crosshatch on
one side for
extra strength
(2" filter only)
Corrosion-
resistant
metal backing
© 3M 2020. All rights reserved.
3M is a trademark of 3M.
70-0717-2766-6
3M™ HVAC MERV 8 Filters
The 3M™ HVAC filter product line is for sale in case quantities through HVAC distribution to contractors and professionals. The products are not
packaged or labeled for individual sale. The products are not intended for sale in online marketplaces or other online sites where consumers may
have access to them.
Heavy-duty
moisture-resistant
beverage board